Order example:
F4200-0,5PT
	 flush mounting	 barbed fitting made of nylon, Ø 1∕16˝, Ø 2 mm		 F4200- . . .FMB80	 +3,00
	 panel mounting	 barbed fitting made of nylon, Ø 1∕16˝, Ø 2 mm		 F4200- . . .PMB80	+3,00
	 manifold mounting					     F4200- . . .MM	 +3,00
	 barbed fittings	 for FM and PM, made of nylon,	 Ø 1∕16˝,	Ø 2 mm	 F4200- . . . . .B80	add. price
			   nylon,	 Ø 1∕8˝,	 Ø 4 mm	 F4200- . . . . .B85	+1,50
			   polysulphone,	Ø 1∕16˝,	Ø 2 mm	 F4200- . . . . .P80	 +1,50
			   polysulphone,	Ø 1∕8˝,	 Ø 4 mm	 F4200- . . . . .P85	 +1,50
	 gold contact		  0.1 A at 125 V AC		  F4200- . . . . .1B	 +5,00
	 factory-set switchpoint	 ± 5%, indicate on order				    F4200- . . . . .X	 +3,00
	 free of oil and grease	 specially cleaned, suitable for oxygen			  F4200- . . . . .L	 +5,00
	Special options, add or change the appropriate letter
	Pressure and Vacuum Switch	 F4200
	 pressure switch	  3	   3	  10	 1	 0.003 … 0.03	 F4200- 0,5PT	 45,00
		  10	   7	  20	 2	 0.014 … 0.14	 F4200-02022PT	 45,00
		  10	  30	  50	 2	 0.035 … 0.35	 F4200-22225PT	 45,00
		  10	  70	 110	 3	 0.035 … 1.0  	 F4200-215PT	 45,00
		  10	 120	 160	 4	 0.035 … 2.1  	 F4200-230PT	 45,00
		  10	 240	 350	 8	 0.035 … 4.2  	 F4200-, 60PT	 45,00
		  10	 400	 500	 8	 0.070 … 7.0  	 F4200-100PT        45,00
	 vacuum switch	  3	   1	   3	 -0.3	 -0.001 …-0.01	 F4200-X 4PT	 48,00
		  10	  17	  27	 -1	 -0.007 …-0.17	 F4200-X 5PT	 48,00
		  10	  34	  50	 -1	 -0.015 …-0.34	 F4200-X10PT	 48,00
		  10	  68	 100	 -1	 -0.050 …-1.00	 F4200-X30PT	 48,00
3 … 30 mbar / 7 bar
-1 … -10 mbar / -1 bar
B80 / P80
B85 / P85